
Ambikapur - Shahdol Express/18756 - Exp - SECR 
ABKP/Ambikapur to SDL/Shahdol 

4h 30m - 214 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ABKP Ambikapur 09:00 1 1 0 71 613 SECR
2 BSPR Bishrampur 09:16 09:18 2m 1 1 19 66 SECR
3 SJQ Surajpur Road 09:35 09:37 2m 0 1 38 86 SECR
4 BRH Baikunthpur Road 10:03 10:08 5m 1 1 75 53 SECR
5 NPRD Nagpur Road 10:31 10:33 2m 1 1 96 49 SECR
6 UKR Udalkachar 10:44 10:46 2m 1 1 105 44 SECR
7 BJRI Bijuri 11:15 11:25 10m 2 1 126 39 569 SECR
8 KTMA Kotma 11:49 11:51 2m 0 1 141 35 530 SECR
9 APR Anuppur Junction 12:45 12:50 5m 3 1 173 75 433 SECR
10 BUH Burhar 13:07 13:09 2m 2 1 194 56 490 SECR
11 SDL Shahdol 13:30 0 1 214 - 467 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (23:28)

May 29 2024 (23:28)

1

1


